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MBA [T SEMESTER - [R22] SUPPLYMENTARY END EXAMINATIONS DEC-2025 & JAN-2026
TIME-TABLE

BRANCH

29-12-2025

31-12-2025

03-01-2026

06-01-2026

08-01-2026

| 10-01-2026

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

MBA

Production and
Operations
Management

Management
Information
Systems

Business Analytics

Digital
Marketing

Sales and
Promotion
Management

Consumer Behaviour

Security Analysis
and
Portfolio
Management

Risk Management
and Financial
Derivatives

Strategic Cost and
Management
Accounting

Talent and
Performance
Management

Systems

Learning and
Development

Employee Relations
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Orvmeddyy

DIRECTOR
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MBA TV SEMESTER - [R22] SUPPLY END EXAMINATIONS DEC-2025 & JAN-2026

BRANCH

30-12-2025

02-01-2026

05-01-2026

07-01-2026

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

MBA

STRATEGIC
MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL SERVICES MARKETING
MARKETING MARKETING ANALYTICS
INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC
FINANCIAL FINANCIAL FINANCIAL ANALYTICS
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND
HUMAN RESOURCE CHANGE HR ANALYTICS
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT
2 f‘\'( ‘__L—:—__ M
CE DIRECTOR



