

CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS

UGC AUTONOMOUS Kandlakoya, Medchal Road, Hyderabad – 501401



EXAMINATION BRANCH MBA III SEMESTER – [R22] SUPPLYMENTARY END EXAMINATIONS DEC-2025 & JAN- 2026 TIME-TABLE

BRANCH	29-12-2025	31-12-2025	03-01-2026	06-01-2026	08-01-2026	10-01-2026
	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
MBA	Production and Operations Management	Management Information Systems	Business Analytics	Digital Marketing	Sales and Promotion Management	Consumer Behavious
				Security Analysis and Portfolio Management	Risk Management and Financial Derivatives	Strategic Cost and Management Accounting
				Talent and Performance Management Systems	Learning and Development	Employee Relations

ACE

CE

DIRECTOR



CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS

UGC AUTONOMOUS Kandlakoya, Medchal Road, Hyderabad - 501401



EXAMINATION BRANCH MBA IV SEMESTER - [R22] SUPPLY END EXAMINATIONS DEC-2025 & JAN-2026

BRANCH	30-12-2025	02-01-2026	05-01-2026	07-01-2026 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	
DRANCH	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM		
		INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	SERVICES MARKETING	MARKETING ANALYTICS	
MBA	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	FINANCIAL ANALYTICS	
		INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	LEADERSHIP AND CHANGE MANAGEMENT	HR ANALYTICS	

DIRECTOR